79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: March 21, 2023 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PEEK WALL ®
Fixture Dimensions
PEEK WALL is a sleek, modern wall or ceiling mounted light, perfect for
installation in any space. Made of aluminum, it provides indirect light with
a UGR of <19, and is available in 2 sizes (15.7” or 22.4”), 3000K, and 5
standard finishes.
TECHNICAL DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: N8467
Wattage / Input 20W
Power Supply Integral 120VAC
Dimming 0-10V Dimming or On/Off (only Peek Wall 40)
Construction Body: Aluminum
CCT 3000K
CRI >80
Delivered Lumens 2200 lm
Efficacy 110 lm/W
Optics Indirect
Finishes 5 Standard, See Below
Fixture Dimensions Ø15.7” x 4.3” (Peek Wall 40)
Ø22.4” x 7.8” (Peek Wall 60)
IP Rating IP20
Model No. Description
N8445 Peek Wall 40 - 3000K - Black
N8446 Peek Wall 40 - 3000K - White
N8447 Peek Wall 40 - 3000K - Gray
N8448 Peek Wall 40 - 3000K - Blue
N8449 Peek Wall 40 - 3000K - Orange
N8465 Peek Wall 60 - 3000K - Black
N8466 Peek Wall 60 - 3000K - White
N8467 Peek Wall 60 - 3000K - Gray
N8468 Peek Wall 60 - 3000K - Blue
N8469 Peek Wall 60 - 3000K - Orange
    5.1“
Ø13cm
15.7“ / Ø40cm4.3“ / 11cm
22.4“ / 56cm
15cm
Ø5.1“
7.8" / 20cm
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: March 21, 2023 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
PEEK WALL ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note: All photometry is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : PEEK WALL 60 20W.IES
143
286
429
571
Maximum Candela = 571.5
C0 - C180
C90 - C270